
Title I Parent 
Input Meeting

Thursday, September 2, 2021
10:00 a.m. and 6:00 p.m

We will build the foundation for all children to be their best, achieve their dreams, and make the world a better place. 



Agenda 

We will build the foundation for all children to be their best, achieve their dreams, and make the world a better place. 

● Welcome and Sign-In

● Introductions and Meeting Goal

● Review of CSD 2021-2022 Title I School Plans

● Questions and Evaluation



CSD 2021-2022 Title I School Plans
School Breakout Session

● Title I Targeted Assistance Plan
● Parent and Family Engagement Plan
● Parent-Family-School Compact  
● BREAKOUT ROOM 1 for CLAIREMONT PARENTS
● BREAKOUT ROOM 2 for TALLEY PARENTS

We build the foundation for all children to be their best, achieve their dreams, and make the world a better place.    



Contact Information 
for CSD Title I Program

Willie Washington Paris Hardnett
ESOL & Federal Programs Director Title Programs Parent Engagement Liaison
wwashington@csdecatur.net phardnett@csdecatur.net

Tonya Hodrick Gonzile Upson
Clairemont Elementary Title I Clairemont Elementary Title I
thodrick@csdecatur.net gupson@csdecatur.net 

Tiffany Lundy Alberta Wingfield
Talley Street Elementary Title I Talley Street Elementary Title I
tlundy@csdecatur.net awingfield@csdecatur.net 

We build the foundation for all children to be their best, achieve their dreams, and make the world a better place.    

mailto:wwashington@csdecatur.net
mailto:phardnett@csdecatur.net
mailto:thodrick@csdecatur.net
mailto:gupson@csdecatur.net
mailto:tlundy@csdecatur.net
mailto:awingfield@csdecatur.net


Questions???

Thank you for attending today. 

We appreciate YOU!

Please complete our evaluation before leaving 
today.  Link is posted in the chat.

We build the foundation for all children to be their best, achieve their dreams, and make the world a better place.    


